POS

NO

120

103

124

105

107

102

123

101

RALLY DE INVERNO

Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
ACUMULADO ATE SS4: Lencois Paulista - (282.98km)

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

OTAVIO LEITE
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
TRANSMAQUINAS RACING

RICHARD FLITER
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
ONE UTV RALLY TEAM

BRUNO VARELA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
VARELA CAN-AM MONSTER ENERGY

DENISIO CASARINI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
ONE UTV RALLY TEAM

GUILHERME CYSNE
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM - QUADRIJET RACING

NUNO FOJO
POLARIS RZR PRO R
POLARIS FACTORY RACING - COTTON RACING

VINICIUS GOMES
POLARIS RZR PROR
RADIAL RALLY TEAM - COTTON RACING

RODRIGO VARELA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
VARELA CAN-AM MONSTER ENERGY RALLY TEAM

03/08/2022 - 19:54.06
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV 1
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TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

01:59:40

02:01:29
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00:00:21
02:02:45
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